Position

Comprehensive Hs Pri
Hs Assistant Princip
Hs Assistant Princip
Hs Assistant Princip
High Schl Teacher
Counselor
Counselor

High Schl Teacher
Counselor

High Schl Teacher
Counselor

High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
Librarian

High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher

Counselor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified

Department

Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley

Total Wages

$148,496
$121,522
$121,522
$114,210
$110,941
$110,072
$104,517
$103,023
$102,554
$100,909
$100,092
$99,703
$99,373
$98,742
$98,460
$98,150
$97,306
$96,904
$96,639
$96,470
$96,231
$95,961
$94,596
$94,384
$94,311
$94,144
$94,144
$93,617
$93,400
$93,330

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,090
$24,955
$24,955
$24,171
$22,062
$11,592
$23,131
$21,292
$24,689
$22,310
$22,656

$9,147
$21,404
$22,511
$22,088
$16,808
$22,087
$22,310
$21,599
$21,571
$24,333
$21,789
$22,062
$22,043
$21,677
$16,956
$22,018
$21,651
$21,343
$21,930



High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
Avid High Schl Teach
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher

Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified

Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley

$92,824
$92,771
$91,782
$91,248
$91,199
$91,095
$90,973
$90,840
$90,800
$90,445
$90,237
$90,237
$90,237
$90,088
$89,881
$89,345
$89,316
$89,062
$88,780
$87,597
$87,383
$86,888
$86,694
$86,656
$86,656
$86,186
$85,919
$85,215
$85,215
$84,834
$84,786
$84,505

$24,371
$25,998
$21,239
$21,707
$21,702
$21,419
$21,677
$25,755
$24,763
$21,621
$21,599
$21,599
$21,599
$25,307
$21,560
$21,060
$21,485
$21,456
$25,188
$20,984
$21,292
$25,367
$20,880
$21,164
$16,102
$21,148
$21,135
$21,060
$21,060
$20,968
$20,770
$24,636



High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
Security Il

High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
Secretary |lI

High Schl Teacher
Data Control Clerk |
High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
Lead Custodian Il
Lead Custodian I
High Schl Teacher
Secretary I

High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
Data Control Clerk |
Help Desk Technician
Library Para lll
Attendance Clerk
Secretary |l

Library Para Il

Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified

Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley

$83,577
$83,125
$81,726
$81,692
$81,041
$80,072
$79,702
$77,732
$76,647
$72,539
$69,058
$64,280
$63,202
$61,715
$57,803
$56,193
$54,486
$53,786
$53,619
$53,209
$53,001
$52,702
$52,078
$51,501
$50,693
$50,507
$50,141
$49,755
$48,355
$47,812
$47,798
$47,427

$20,880
$20,835
$20,635
$15,620
$20,612
$20,508
$20,468

$8,350
$14,922
$12,701
$19,326
$20,730
$18,684
$18,475
$17,835
$20,041
$17,762
$18,057
$18,619
$17,625
$19,816
$18,135
$14,451
$18,017
$17,355
$17,285
$17,856
$17,810
$17,414

$5,820
$17,575
$12,406



High Schl Teacher
High Schl Teacher
Custodian |
Security |
Custodian |
Security |

Security |

High Schl Teacher

Grounds Maint Worker

Security |
Security |
Attendance Clerk

Grounds Maint Worker

Counseling Center Cl
Custodian |

Typist Clerk Il
Counseling Center Cl
Custodian |
Custodian |

Health Technician
Typist Clerk |

Tpp Paraprofessional
Rsp Paraprofessional
Custodian |
Custodian |

Typist Clerk |

Typist Clerk |

Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified
Redlands Unified

Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley
Redlands East Valley

$47,234
$45,951
$45,918
$43,794
$43,275
$42,192
$41,845
$41,650
$41,596
$41,276
$40,335
$39,739
$39,634
$38,638
$37,693
$37,485
$37,339
$37,122
$34,506
$29,717
$18,848
$17,775
$16,737
$13,676
$11,635

$5,388

$1,802

$5,185
$16,847
$17,227
$19,941
$17,043
$16,558
$16,813
$11,133
$18,465
$11,683
$16,634
$4,684
$4,851
$16,493
$16,305
$17,961
$15,885
$16,236
$4,194
$15,384
$3,610
$11,626
$10,089
$5,761
$7,139
$812
$430



