Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Comprehensive Hs Pri		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$148,496	\$16,090
Hs Assistant Princip		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$121,522	\$24,955
Hs Assistant Princip		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$121,522	\$24,955
Hs Assistant Princip		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$114,210	\$24,171
High Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$110,941	\$22,062
Counselor		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$110,072	\$11,592
Counselor		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$104,517	\$23,131
High Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$103,023	\$21,292
Counselor		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$102,554	\$24,689
High Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$100,909	\$22,310
Counselor		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$100,092	\$22,656
High Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$99,703	\$9,147
High Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$99,373	\$21,404
High Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$98,742	\$22,511
High Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$98,460	\$22,088
High Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$98,150	\$16,808
Librarian		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$97,306	\$22,087
High Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$96,904	\$22,310
High Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$96,639	\$21,599
High Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$96,470	\$21,571
High Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$96,231	\$24,333
High Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$95,961	\$21,789
High Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$94,596	\$22,062
High Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$94,384	\$22,043
High Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$94,311	\$21,677
High Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$94,144	\$16,956
High Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$94,144	\$22,018
High Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$93,617	\$21,651
High Schl Teacher		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$93,400	\$21,343
Counselor		Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$93,330	\$21,930

High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$92,824	\$24,371
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$92,771	\$25,998
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$91,782	\$21,239
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$91,248	\$21,707
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$91,199	\$21,702
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$91,095	\$21,419
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$90,973	\$21,677
Avid High Schl Teach	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$90,840	\$25,755
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$90,800	\$24,763
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$90,445	\$21,621
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$90,237	\$21,599
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$90,237	\$21,599
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$90,237	\$21,599
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$90,088	\$25,307
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$89,881	\$21,560
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$89,345	\$21,060
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$89,316	\$21,485
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$89,062	\$21,456
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$88,780	\$25,188
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$87,597	\$20,984
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$87,383	\$21,292
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$86,888	\$25,367
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$86,694	\$20,880
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$86,656	\$21,164
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$86,656	\$16,102
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$86,186	\$21,148
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$85,919	\$21,135
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$85,215	\$21,060
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$85,215	\$21,060
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$84,834	\$20,968
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$84,786	\$20,770
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$84,505	\$24,636

High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$83,577	\$20,880
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$83,125	\$20,835
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$81,726	\$20,635
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$81,692	\$15,620
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$81,041	\$20,612
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$80,072	\$20,508
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$79,702	\$20,468
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$77,732	\$8,350
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$76,647	\$14,922
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$72,539	\$12,701
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$69,058	\$19,326
Security II	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$64,280	\$20,730
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$63,202	\$18,684
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$61,715	\$18,475
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$57,803	\$17,835
Secretary III	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$56,193	\$20,041
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$54,486	\$17,762
Data Control Clerk I	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$53,786	\$18,057
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$53,619	\$18,619
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$53,209	\$17,625
Lead Custodian III	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$53,001	\$19,816
Lead Custodian II	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$52,702	\$18,135
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$52,078	\$14,451
Secretary II	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$51,501	\$18,017
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$50,693	\$17,355
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$50,507	\$17,285
Data Control Clerk I	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$50,141	\$17,856
Help Desk Technician	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$49,755	\$17,810
Library Para III	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$48,355	\$17,414
Attendance Clerk	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$47,812	\$5,820
Secretary II	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$47,798	\$17,575
Library Para II	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$47,427	\$12,406

High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$47,234	\$5,185
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$45,951	\$16,847
Custodian I	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$45,918	\$17,227
Security I	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$43,794	\$19,941
Custodian I	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$43,275	\$17,043
Security I	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$42,192	\$16,558
Security I	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$41,845	\$16,813
High Schl Teacher	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$41,650	\$11,133
Grounds Maint Worker	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$41,596	\$18,465
Security I	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$41,276	\$11,683
Security I	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$40,335	\$16,634
Attendance Clerk	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$39,739	\$4,684
Grounds Maint Worker	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$39,634	\$4,851
Counseling Center Cl	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$38,638	\$16,493
Custodian I	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$37,693	\$16,305
Typist Clerk II	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$37,485	\$17,961
Counseling Center Cl	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$37,339	\$15,885
Custodian I	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$37,122	\$16,236
Custodian I	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$34,506	\$4,194
Health Technician	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$29,717	\$15,384
Typist Clerk I	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$18,848	\$3,610
Tpp Paraprofessional	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$17,775	\$11,626
Rsp Paraprofessional	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$16,737	\$10,089
Custodian I	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$13,676	\$5,761
Custodian I	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$11,635	\$7,139
Typist Clerk I	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$5,388	\$812
Typist Clerk I	Redlands Unified	Redlands East Valley	\$1,802	\$430